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2. Community research project on agency food buying practice.

1. Is providing healthy food part of your mandate?

  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

    yes 95.2% 59

    no 4.8% 3

Total Respondents   62

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   1

2. Do you provide education about nutrition as part of your mandate?

  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

    yes 67.7% 42

    no 32.3% 20

Total Respondents   62

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   1

3. What is your TOTAL annual agency budget?

  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

    $0 to $50,000 31.6% 18
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    $50,001 to $150,000 17.5% 10

   $150,001 to $500,000 14% 8

    Over $500,001 36.8% 21

Total Respondents   57

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   6

4. What is your approximate annual budget related to FOOD PURCHASES?

  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

    up to $20,000 52.5% 31

    $20,001 to $30,000 11.9% 7

    $30,001 to $100,000 15.3% 9

   $100,001 to $250,000 11.9% 7

    Over $250,001 8.5% 5

Total Respondents   59

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   4

5. Please estimate the percentage your agency spends annually in each of the following food groups. The total 
must equal 100

  Response 
Total

Response 
Average

   Meat and alternatives 1638 29.25

    Fruits and vegetables 1793 30.91

    Grains 829 15.07
    Dairy 944 16.86

    Other 646 14.04

Total Respondents   58

(filtered out)   1

(skipped this question)   4

6. What are your organization's criteria for purchasing in each food group?

central 
purchasing 

policy

lowest 
cost healthy delivered local organic

food 
service 
sizes

by 
the 
case

Respondent 
Total

Meat and alternatives 26% (15) 77% 
(44)

63% 
(36) 39% (22) 23% 

(13) 0% (0) 30% 
(17)

26% 
(15) 57
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Fruits and vegetables 23% (14) 70% 
(42)

72% 
(43) 32% (19) 35% 

(21)
10% 
(6)

25% 
(15)

30% 
(18) 60

Grains 25% (14) 64% 
(35)

60% 
(33) 33% (18) 15% 

(8) 0% (0) 29% 
(16)

25% 
(14) 55

Dairy 26% (15) 60% 
(34)

58% 
(33) 37% (21) 25% 

(14) 0% (0) 26% 
(15)

23% 
(13) 57

Other 22% (9) 66% 
(27)

39% 
(16) 22% (9) 17% 

(7) 5% (2) 29% 
(12)

34% 
(14) 41

Total Respondents   61

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   2

7. Where do you currently access the food?

wholesaler grocery 
store farmer food bank

Canadian 
Food Bank 
Association

Respondent 
Total

Meat and alternatives 55% (32) 67% (39) 5% (3) 0% (0) 2% (1) 58

Fruits and vegetables 43% (26) 75% (45) 18% (11) 3% (2) 2% (1) 60

Grains 51% (28) 69% (38) 2% (1) 2% (1) 2% (1) 55

Dairy 53% (30) 63% (36) 4% (2) 0% (0) 2% (1) 57

Other 49% (20) 73% (30) 5% (2) 5% (2) 2% (1) 41

Total Respondents   61

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   2

8. Would any of the following services improve your food purchasing experience?

  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

  on-line ordering 33.3% 18

  finding cheaper food 66.7% 36

  finding local food 64.8% 35

  finding nutritious food 68.5% 37
  easier payment system 27.8% 15

Total Respondents   54

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   9

9. What regional district(s) do you serve?
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  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

  Alberni-Clayoquot 5.1% 3

  Capital 57.6% 34

  Comox-Strathcona 16.9% 10

  Cowichan Valley 11.9% 7
  Mount Waddington 5.1% 3

  Nanaimo 13.6% 8

Total Respondents   59

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   4

10. Would you be interested in participating in a food buying service featuring Vancouver and Gulf islands' 
food that would allow you to access quality fruits and vegetables from local farms?

  Response 
Percent

Response 
Total

    yes 32.8% 20

    no 9.8% 6

    maybe 57.4% 35

Total Respondents   61

(filtered out)   0

(skipped this question)   2

11. If you would like to be dept up to date on this project and its outcomes, what e-mail address would you like 
us to use?

 Total Respondents   47

(filtered out)   1

(skipped this question)   15
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